15. ERDGAS Mehrkampf-Meeting 2011
Ratingen LWD |I= V‘/

16./17.07.2011
Siebenkampf
Gesamtergebnis
[ SIEBENKAMPF-MEETINGREKORD 6787 Sabine BRAUN GER 1. Juni 1997 |
Name Pkt. Diff.
Rg StNr Verein Nat Jg. 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Gesamt (Pkt.)
1 20 [ OESER Jennifer GER 13.14 1.80 13.85 23.95 6.70 47.19 2:12.09 6663
(+1.2) (+1.3) (+2.8)
TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1103 (1) 978 (2) 784 (5) 986 (2) 1072 (1) 806 (3) 934 (3)
2081 (1) 2865 (1) 3851 (1) 4923 (1) 5729 (1) 6663 (1)
2 22| GRABUSTE Aiga LAT 13.46 1.77 14.30 24.35 6.62 46.40 2:13.60 6507 156
(+1.2) (+2.9) (+3.5)
1056 (4) 941 (4) 814 (3) 947 (4) 1046 (2) 790 (4) 913 (6)
1997 (3)| 2811 (2) 3758 (2) 4804 (2)| 5594 (2) 6507 (2)
3 21 [SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 13.32 1.74 14.23 24.72 6.04 51.75 2:13.66 6370 293
(+1.2) (+1.3) (-0.3)
LG Rhein/Wied 1077 (2) 903 (6) 809 (4) 913 (7) 862 (10) 894 (1) 912 (7)
1980 (4)| 2789 (3) 3702 (4) 4564 (5) 5458 (3) 6370 (3)
4 29 [FRANSEN Remona NED 13.84 1.86 13.06 24.49 6.28 36.83 2:12.09 6198 465
(+1.6) (+2.9) (+1.0)
1001 (8) 1054 (1) 731 (7) 934 (5) 937 (5) 607 (11) 934 (3)
2055 (2)| 2786 (4) 3720 (3) 4657 (3) 5264 (6) 6198 (4)
5 23 | MACHTIG Julia GER 14.25 1.74 14.66 25.13 6.27 48.01 2:16.01 6194 469
(+1.6) (+2.7) (0.0)
SC Neubrandenburg 943 (13) 903 (6) 838 (2) 875 (10) 934 (7) 822 (2) 879 (9)
1846 (11)| 2684 (7) 3559 (8) 4493 (8)| 5315 (4) 6194 (5)
6 27 [SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 13.80 1.71 14.71 24.16 6.25 36.73 2:10.24 6173 490
(+1.6) (+1.3) (+1.2)
1007 (7) 867 (9) 841 (1) 965 (3) 927 (8) 605 (12) 961 (1)
1874 (9)| 2715 (5) 3680 (5) 4607 (4)| 5212(8) 6173 (6)
7 26 [HAZEL Louise GBR 13.36 1.71 11.83 23.90 6.41 42.87 2:15.36 6166 497
(+1.2) (+2.9) (+2.3)
1071 (3) 867 (9) 650 (13) 990 (1) 978 (3) 722 (8) 888 (8)
1938 (6)| 2588 (10) 3578 (7) 4556 (6) 5278 (5) 6166 (7)
8 28 | RATH Claudia GER 13.98 1.77 12.72 24.76 6.28 40.47 2:11.38 6098 565
(+1.2) (+1.3) (+1.5)
LG Eintracht Frankfurt 981 (9) 941 (4) 709 (9) 909 (8) 937 (5) 676 (10) 945 (2)
1922 (7)| 2631 (8) 3540 (9) 4477 (9)| 5153 (9) 6098 (8)
9 24 [MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 14.28 1.74 12.87 25.30 6.32 43.41 2:12.86 6025 638
(+1.6) (+2.9) (+2.3)
939 (14) 903 (6) 719 (8) 859 (11) 949 (4) 733 (7) 923 (5)
1842 (12) 2561 (11)| 3420 (10)| 4369 (10)| 5102 (10) 6025 (9)
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10| 25|SCHWERDTNER Maren GER 13.48 1.71 13.69 24.61 6.22 41.30 2:22.83 6011 652
(+1.2) (+1.3) (+4.8)
Hannover 96 1053 (5) 867 (9) 773 (6) 923 (6) 918 (9) 692(9)| 785 (13)
1920 (8)| 2693(6)| 3616(6)| 4534(7)| 5226(7)| 6011 (10)
1 33| BLANK Anna RUS 14.11 1.65 12.68 25.40 5.86 43.86 2:16.51 5735 928
(+1.6) (+2.7) (+3.1)
963 (12)| 795(13)| 706 (10)| 850(12)| 807 (12) 742 (6)| 872 (10)
1758 (13)| 2464 (12)| 3314 (12)| 4121 (12)| 4863 (11)| 5735 (11)
12| 32| COWLEY Sarah NZL 14.06 1.80 12.03 26.18 5.93 35.81 2:21.96 5604 1059
(+1.6) (+2.7) (+2.7)
970 (11) 978 (2)| 663 (11)| 781(14)| 828(11)| 587 (13)| 797 (12)
1948 (5)| 2611(9)| 3392(11)| 4220 (11)| 4807 (12)| 5604 (12)
13| 30| WEBER Liane GER 14.02 1.62 11.90 25.67 5.57 45.62 2:16.77 5578 1085
(+1.6) (+2.7) (+2.4)
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 976 (10)| 759 (14)| 654 (12)| 826(13)| 720 (13) 775(5)| 868 (11)
1735 (14)| 2389 (13)| 3215 (14)| 3935 (13)| 4710 (13)| 5578 (13)
31 [ KORESOVA Jana CZE 13.58 1.68 9.53 24.97 0.g.V. 33.86 na. aufg.
(+1.2) (+2.9)
1039 (6)| 830 (12)| 499 (14) 890 (9) o 550 (14)
1869 (10)| 2368 (14)| 3258 (13)| 3258 (14)| 3808 (14)
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